
HH

H-H ( 1 : 40 )

27 L19 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1365 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

26 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

25 L20 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1519 ASTM A36 2,3 kg

24 L21 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1524 ASTM A36 2,4 kg

22 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1112 ASTM A36 1,8 kg

21 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1207 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

20 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1019 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

19 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 806 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

18 L18 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1365 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

17 L17 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1236 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

16 L16 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1236 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1122 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

14 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1122 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

13 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 926 ASTM A36 1,5 kg

12 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 837 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 836 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

10 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 833 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 740 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 647 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 554 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1309 ASTM A36 6,6 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 9610 ASTM A36 49,0 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 9658 ASTM A36 49,3 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 348 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES
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Peso total:179 kg
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26 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

25 L21 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1540 ASTM A36 2,3 kg

24 L18 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1308 ASTM A36 2,0 kg

23 L19 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1375 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

22 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1113 ASTM A36 1,8 kg

21 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1207 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

20 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1020 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

19 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 855 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

18 L20 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1392 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

17 L17 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1273 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

16 L16 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1264 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

15 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1178 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

14 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1164 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

13 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 927 ASTM A36 1,5 kg

12 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 898 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 883 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 834 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 741 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 648 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 555 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1268 ASTM A36 6,4 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 9210 ASTM A36 47,0 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 9255 ASTM A36 47,2 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

Peso total:174 kg
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23 L13 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1159 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

22 L18 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1375 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

21 L12 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1113 ASTM A36 1,8 kg

20 L11 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1020 ASTM A36 1,6 kg

19 L7 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 855 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

11 L8 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 883 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

14 L14 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1164 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

16 L16 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1264 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

12 L9 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 898 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

15 L15 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1178 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

17 L17 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1273 ASTM A36 1,9 kg

18 L19 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 1392 ASTM A36 2,1 kg

4 UF4 1 UF 127 x50 x3 1148 ASTM A36 5,7 kg

2 UF2 1 UF 127 x50 x3 8049 ASTM A36 41,0 kg

3 UF3 1 UF 127 x50 x3 8010 ASTM A36 40,8 kg

1 UF1 1 UF 127 x50 x3 347 ASTM A36 1,7 kg

24 Ch1 3 6,3 x 225 x 225 ASTM A36 2,5 kg

5 L1 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 415 ASTM A36 0,7 kg

6 L2 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 485 ASTM A36 0,8 kg

7 L3 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 555 ASTM A36 0,9 kg

8 L4 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 648 ASTM A36 1,0 kg

9 L5 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 741 ASTM A36 1,2 kg

10 L6 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 834 ASTM A36 1,3 kg

13 L10 2 L 1.1_4 x 1_8 927 ASTM A36 1,5 kg

ID ITEM QTD

DESCRIÇÃO

COMPRI. MATERIAL PESO UN.

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

Peso total: 152 kg
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